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The Students’ Academic Survey Results for the Summer Semester AY2016
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The Students’ Academic Survey is conducted for improving the academic
services at Graduate School of Public Policy.
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5/ Gender
E ES EEES ! AaF
Male Female No answer N.A. Total
662 383 7 0 1052
62.9% 36.4% 0.7% 0.0% 100.0%
FTf&/Blelong to
ARBR RFBURE BEF ST REFE Z 0t EEES ! AaF
GraSPP GraSLP GraSEco Law Economics Others No answer N.A. Total
763 24 42 221 0 0 2 0 1052
72.5% 2.3% 4.0% 21.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 100.0%
a—X/ Course at GraSPP
N NRE = e -
aEE | ORER gy | BARR R BT g at
N Public ; . Economic MPP/CAP MPP/IP Special
Legal Policy Intl. Public Policy . N No answer N.A. Total
Management Policy Auditor
74 81 203 191 37 178 10 278 0 1052
7.0% 7.7% 19.3% 18.2% 3.5% 16.9% 1.0% 26.4% 0.0% 100.0%
WMEME DY/ Core course or not
PAES WMETHLY EEE T EH
Yes No No answer N.A. Total
182 864 6 0 1052
17.3% 82.1% 0.6% 0.0% 100.0%
BEDRRE/ Course method
#EEHD EEPD Z 0t EEE A &t
Lecture Practice Others No answer N.A. Total
728 234 36 54 0 1052
69.2% 22.2% 3.4% 5.1% 0.0% 100.0%
&/ Attendance rate
N _ _ . _ EEE A EH
0-39% 40-59% 60-79% 80-89% 90-100% No answer NA Total
2 7 28 143 870 2 0 1052
0.2% 0.7% 2.7% 13.6% 82.7% 0.2% 0.0% 100.0%
HENDY A X/ Room size
RETESL | BHURES | hETED EEE ] EH
Too big Appropriate Too small No answer N.A. Total
116 876 49 11 0 1052
11.0% 83.3% 4.7% 1.0% 0.0% 100.0%
FFRDERRFE/ Future Career
AR | RME%E | #rE | DORM | gzas "o zoft *7 wEE w5 &%
Public sector | Private sector | Researcher - Mass media Others Not Decided No answer N.A. Total
Organization
280 208 49 60 5 4 39 104 24 279 1052
26.6% 19.8% 4.7% 5.7% 0.5% 0.4% 3.7% 9.9% 2.3% 26.5% 100.0%
9/ Q9
REZE B AaF
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
7 30 135 391 485 4 0 1052
0.7% 2.9% 12.8% 37.2% 46.1% 0.4% 0.0% 100.0%
10/ Q10
REZE B AaF
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
8 32 204 345 452 11 0 1052
0.8% 3.0% 19.4% 32.8% 43.0% 1.0% 0.0% 100.0%
11/ Qi1
REZE B AaF
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
7 35 121 326 559 4 0 1052
0.7% 3.3% 11.5% 31.0% 53.1% 0.4% 0.0% 100.0%
12/ Q12
REZE B AaF
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
8 52 131 370 487 2 2 1052
0.8% 4.9% 12.5% 35.2% 46.3% 0.2% 0.2% 100.0%
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f313/Q13
REE kL] &%
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
8 51 127 354 510 2 0 1052
0.8% 4.8% 12.1% 33.7% 48.5% 0.2% 0.0% 100.0%
14/ Q14
REE kL] &%
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
11 45 142 345 505 4 0 1052
1.0% 4.3% 13.5% 32.8% 48.0% 0.4% 0.0% 100.0%
15/ Q15
REE kL] &8t
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
8 48 122 318 553 3 0 1052
0.8% 4.6% 11.6% 30.2% 52.6% 0.3% 0.0% 100.0%
16/ Q16
REE kL] &%
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
22 69 180 281 495 4 1 1052
2.1% 6.6% 17.1% 26.7% 47.1% 0.4% 0.1% 100.0%
17/ Q17
REE kL] &%
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
12 32 92 266 643 7 0 1052
1.1% 3.0% 8.7% 25.3% 61.1% 0.7% 0.0% 100.0%
18/ Q18
REE kL] &8t
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
4 16 69 242 715 5 1 1052
0.4% 1.5% 6.6% 23.0% 68.0% 0.5% 0.1% 100.0%
19/ Q19
REE kL] &%
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
14 56 177 411 378 13 3 1052
1.3% 5.3% 16.8% 39.1% 35.9% 1.2% 0.3% 100.0%
820/ Q20
REE kL] &%
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
14 49 148 329 503 7 2 1052
1.3% 4.7% 14.1% 31.3% 47.8% 0.7% 0.2% 100.0%
21/ Q21
REE kL] &5t
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
9 49 196 351 439 8 0 1052
0.9% 4.7% 18.6% 33.4% 41.7% 0.8% 0.0% 100.0%
fH22/ Q22
REE kL] &%
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
14 36 114 329 541 17 1 1052
1.3% 3.4% 10.8% 31.3% 51.4% 1.6% 0.1% 100.0%
23/ Q23
REE kL] &%
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
24 84 244 372 312 14 2 1052
2.3% 8.0% 23.2% 35.4% 29.7% 1.3% 0.2% 100.0%
24/ Q24
REE kL] &5t
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
2 42 267 373 333 35 0 1052
0.2% 4.0% 25.4% 35.5% 31.7% 3.3% 0.0% 100.0%
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Students’ Academic Survey

Purpose: This survey is to obtain information to improve our academic services of Graduate

School of Public Policy. You do not have to write your name on this sheet. This is only for

administrative statistical purpose. Thank you for your cooperation.

Course Code 51 |:| |:| |:| |:| |:| (You can find it on a white board.)

Gender [ ] Male [] Female

Which department do you belong to?

[ ] GraSPP [ ] Graduate Schools for Law and Politics

[ ] Graduate School of Economics [ ] Others

If you are a student of GraSPP, which course you belong to?

[ ] Legal Policy [ ] Public Management [ ] International Public Policy
[ ] Economic Policy [ ] MPP/CAP [ ] MPP/IP [ ] Special Auditor
Is this course a mandatory/required for degree/program?

[]Yes [ ] No

Which is the main form of this course?

[ ] Lecture [ ] Practice [ | Others

Please state your attendance rate?

[]0-39% [ ]40-59% [ ]60-79% [ ] 80-89% [ ] 90-100%
How do you think about the size of this classroom?

[ ] Toobig [ ] Appropriate [ ] Too small

For the following questions, please choose your answer from, 1="Strongly disagree.”

2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Course contents summary and syllabus were useful. ‘ [1-2-3-4-5]
The text book and related references were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The provided resume and data were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The level of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The amount of the content of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The teaching pace of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The content of this course was well arranged. [1-2-3-4-5]

This course allowed you to participate/contribute in class through exchanging

opinions and asking questions. [1-2-3-4-5]

Please Turn Over.




1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

The Prof. delivered the lecture/course in a well and appropriate manner.
[1-2-3-4-5]
The Prof. showed great enthusiasm in his/her teaching. [1-2-3-4-5]
You could understand the whole content of this course. [1-2-3-4-5]
After taking this course, you would like to study more about these issues.
[1-2-3-4-5]
This course was unique with ideas. [1-2-3-4-5]
You are satisfied with taking this course. [1-2-3-4-5]
You prepared for the course in advance and also reviewed its lessons afterward.
[1-2-3-4-5]

How was your attitude toward this course? [1-2-3-4-5]
(1=Bad ~ 5=Excellent)

What are the future career options? You would like:

[] To work for Government/Public Sector [ ] To work for International Organizations
[ ] To work for NPO [ ]| To work for Private Sector [ ] To be a researcher
[] To work for mass media [_| Others [ ]| Not decided yet

Please state your opinions about this course.

-

\

Thank you for your time.




